
SUNDAYS
@ HARP'S

S U N D A Y  S C H O O L

CONTACT US
1 1 8 3  H w y  9 2  S o u t h

F a y e t t e v i l l e ,  G A
( 7 7 0 )  4 6 1 - 5 3 1 8

h a r p s c r o s s i n g . c o m

Preschool Classes
9:30 am & 11:00 am

Babies              Lap Babies
Turning 1 Yr -   Crawlers-8/22
Turning 2 Yr -   9/2020-8/2021
Turning 3 Yr -   9/2019-8/2020
Turning 4 Yr -   9/2018-8/2019
Turning 5 Yr -   9/2017-8/2018
Kindergarten -  9/2016-8/2017
  (Kindergarten at 11:00  goes to

    Children's Church)

A-22/23
A-21
A-17/19
A-20
A-1
A-3
A-7/8

S u n d a y  S c h o o l  -  B u i l d i n g  R e l a t i o n s h i p s
T h a t  L e a d  t o  G o s p e l  T r a n s f o r m a t i o n

Keith Turner
Pastor of Education
kturner@harpscrossing.com

James Spencer
Student Pastor
jspencer@harpscrossing.com

Jennifer Dooley
Director of Preschool & Children
jdooley@harpscrossing.com

 C L A S S E S  /  S M A L L  G R O U P S

WORSHIP TIMES:
S u n d a y s  9 : 3 0  a m ,  1 1 : 0 0  a m ,  6 : 3 0  p m

2 0 2 3 - 2 0 2 4

Revised  11/2023



Adult Classes

9:30 am

ADULTS 

Sr Adult 1 (66-75)
Sr Adult 2 (68-76)
Joy Class (Coed 75-Up)

7th & 8th Grade Girls 
7th & 8th Grade Guys 
9th & 10th Grade Girls 
9th & 10th Grade Guys 
11th & 12th Grade Girls 
11th & 12th Grade Guys 

11:00 am

College/Young Adult
Young Married 1 (25-35)
Young Married 2  (31-Up)
Ladies Class
Adult 1 (30-49) 
Adult 2 (50-59) 
Adult 3 (54-64)
Samaritans (65-70)
Baby Boomers 1 (50-60)
Baby Boomers 2 (61-69)
Boomers & Beyond  (50+)
Willing Workers(65-75)  
Encouragers (80-Up)                     
Adult Special Needs
Chinese Sunday School 

Faithful Ladies
Coed Singles
Adult 1 (40-49)
Adult 2 (50-59)

       (continued...)

Student Classes
9:30 am

B-205
B-212
B-206
B-202
B-119
B-204
B-118
Conf Rm
B-200
B-201
Choir Rm
B-207
C-238                 
B-208
ANX-7

B-206
B-201
B-205
B-204

Children's Classes

1st Grade
2nd Grade
3rd Grade
4th Grade
5th Grade
6th Grade

B-108
B-106
B-104
B-102
B-107
B-107

9:30 am

C-119
C-120
C-112
C-124
C-112
C-113

B-200
B-202
C-238

(Preschool on reverse side)

Continued

(18-36)

11:00 am

Children's Church
Kindergarten -  2nd Grade

B-107

11:00 hour -  Students go to Worship

8:15 am

Adult Coed B-204

3rd-6th go to regular Worship


