Preschool Classes

9:30 am & 11:00 am

Babies	Lap Babies	A-22/23
Turning 1 Yr	- Crawlers-8/22	A-21
Turning 2 Yr	- 9/2020-8/2021	A-17/19
Turning 3 Yr	- 9/2019-8/2020	A-20
Turning 4 Yr	- 9/2018-8/2019	A-1
Turning 5 Yr	- 9/2017-8/2018	A-3
Kindergarter	n - 9/2016-8/2017	A-7/8
(Kindergarten) Children's Ch	at 11:00 goes to urch)	



Keith Turner Pastor of Education kturner@harpscrossing.com



James Spencer Student Pastor jspencer@harpscrossing.com



Jennifer Dooley Director of Preschool & Children jdooley@harpscrossing.com

Sunday School - Building Relationships That Lead to Gospel Transformation

Revised 11/2023



WORSHIP TIMES: Sundays 9:30 am, 11:00 am, 6:30 pm

CONTACT US

1183 Hwy 92 South Fayetteville, GA (770) 461-5318 harpscrossing.com

HARP'S CROSSING





@HarpsCrossing

SUNDAYS @ HARP'S

SUNDAY SCHOOL CLASSES / SMALL GROUPS 2023-2024

Adult Classes

8:15 am Adult Coed

B-204

9:30 am

College/Young Adult(18-36)B-205		
Young Married 1 (25-35)	B-212	
Young Married 2 (31-Up)	B-206	
Ladies Class	B-202	
Adult 1 (30-49)	B-119	
Adult 2 (50-59)	B-204	
Adult 3 (54-64)	B-118	
Samaritans (65-70)	Conf Rm	
Baby Boomers 1 (50-60)	B-200	
Baby Boomers 2 (61-69)	B-201	
Boomers & Beyond (50+)	Choir Rm	
Willing Workers(65-75)	B-207	
Encouragers (80-Up)	C-238	
Adult Special Needs	B-208	
Chinese Sunday School	ANX-7	

11:00 am

B-206
B-201
B-205
B-204

(continued...)



ADULTS Continued

Sr Adult 1 (66-75)	B-200
Sr Adult 2 (68-76)	B-202
Joy Class (Coed 75-Up)	C-238

Student Classes

9:30 am

7th & 8th Grade Girls	C-119
7th & 8th Grade Guys	C-120
9th & 10th Grade Girls	C-112
9th & 10th Grade Guys	C-124
11th & 12th Grade Girls	C-112
11th & 12th Grade Guys	C-113

11:00 hour - Students go to Worship

Children's Classes

9:30 am	
1st Grade	B-108
2nd Grade	B-106
3rd Grade	B-104
4th Grade	B-102
5th Grade	B-107
6th Grade	B-107

11:00 am

Children's Church B-107 Kindergarten - 2nd Grade

3rd-6th go to regular Worship

(Preschool on reverse side)